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Horse Racing Alberta r.,._ 

Suite 720, 9707 - 110 Street 
Edmonton, Alberta ~ 

TSK 2L9 

MEETING: Century Downs, Balzac, Alberta, Canada April 16, 2022 
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In the opinion of the Board of Judges, OWNER TRAINER DRIVER, MICHAEL RILEY 
HENNESSY, PERM ADD: LACOMBE, ALBERTA, CANADA, D.O.B. FEBRUARY 3, 1983, 
did violate HORSE RACING ALBERTA Rule 456(ix); changes course or position, or 
swerve in or out or bears in or out during any part of the race in a manner that 

compels another horse to shorten it's stride or cause another driver to change 

course, take the horse back or pull the horse out of its stride in Race 7, Saturday, 
April 9, 2022. . . 
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In accordance with HORSE RACING ALBERTA Rule 276 (if a horse is set back it must 

be placed behind the horse with which it interfered) "SHARK WEEK" finished 3rd, .. ~ 
placed 5th . 

JI~~ 
PENALTY: MICHAE~ HENNESSY is hereby FINED THE SUM OF THREE HUNDRED, 

($300.00). l 
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In accordance with HORSE RACING ALBERTA Rule 297(1), Fine to be paid within Ten 
(10) days. 1 , ~ • 1 
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By Order of the Board of Judges 

Brent Grundy 
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